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CENTRAL MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

PQJLQ Vault
1. Ben Robbins
2. Jerrod Hoose
3. Case Ward
4, T.J. Staley
5. John Black
6. Phil Elchenbauer 10'6"

13'0"
12'0"
12'0”
11'6«
11'6"

Boy's Shot_ Pat
1. Chad Ockert
2. Joel -Jacobs
3. Jerome Forbes
4. Mike Akin
5. Noa Early
6. Bob Taylor

Coleman TC
Mt. Pleasant TC
Evart TC
Jack Pine Club
Breckenridge TC
Evart TC

41'10"
40'7”
40'6"
38'6 1/2
36'9**
35'4"

II

Girl's Shot Put
1. Jennifer Passmore
2. Amy Meyers
3. Faith Isanhart
4. Amy Ware

Jack Pine Club
Prison City Striders
Evart
Pine River

34'1"
34'0”
30'0«
21'8"

Bov'S High Jump
1. Dave Sherwood
2. Dan Buctcher
3. Shelton
4. Dan Creg
5. Eric Losey

5'8**
5'8"
5'6"

ABCD Combo
ABCD Combo
Lakeshore TC
Harwood Runners 5'4"
Mission Road Runners 5'0”

GjjcHs_]aj
No entries.

GiJirlfs -QP.Y-Einal^
1. Nicki Walker
2. Faith Isanhart
3. Tami Stahl
4. Amy Ware

Saginaw Striders
Harwood Runners
Ithaca TC
Harwood Runners

7.78
8.22
8.52
8.89

Bov's 60v Finals
im HCGieanI. .Mission Road Runners

Michigan TC
ABCD Combo
Owossi TC
Mitchell TC
Ithaca TC

6.82
6.95
7.11
7.24
7.34
7.56

2. Freddie Harris
3. Casey Ward
4. Andy Kelso
5. Bob Shelton
6. Chad Mills

girl * g ..FAnals.
1. Leslie Swayze
2. Kelly Cummings

Gazelle's TC
Gazelle's TC

10.09
10.24



Bov^s 60y HH Finals
1. Jeffrey Williams Saginaw Striders
2. Chad Mills
3. Eldon Palmer
4. Phil Eichenbauer ABCD Combo

Ithaca TC
Warrior TC

8.45
8.61
8.89
8.95

Girl's 800y Run
1. Tracey Rendon
2. Heather Jordan

3. Angie Noll
4. Ortencia Ruiz
5. Starr Torrez
6. Lisa Lombard

Caro Pride TC
ABCD Combo
ABCD Combo
Alma TC
Caro Pride TC
Ithaca TC

2:52
2:54.2
2:57.5
3:04.03
3:14.5
3:18.9

Bov's aoOvRun
1. Dave Harwood
2. Coleman TC
3. Alex Trevino

4. Casey Rakoczy
5. Julius Robinson
6. Todd Pentrich
7. Matt Johnson
8. Hike Smith

Harwood's Runners
Coleman TC
Warehouse Records
Coleman TC

Michigan TC
ABCD Combo
Lancers TC
Alma TC

2:14.05
2:14.07
2:16.40
2:18.97
2:20.0
2:22.8
2:26.02
2:28.0

Girl's_3Q0v Dash
1. Marsha Lankford
2. Faith Isanhart
3. Nicole Tomshack

4. Mandy Davids
5. Tami Stahl

6. Jamie Opperman

Prison City Striders 44.24
45.09
45.15

Prison City Striders 45.50
Ithaca TC

Prison City Striders 49.70

Harwood Runners
Harwood Runners

46.30

Bov's ■3_QQy_Dash
1. Jim McClean
2. Chad Mills
3. Paul Schultz
4. Tony Hendon
5. Mike Kelso
6. Eldon Palmer
7. Jason Morgan
8. Jeff Williams

Mission Road Runners 36.41
Ithaca TC
Ben Hur TC
Mission Road Runners 37.66
Owosso TC
Warrior TC
Michigan TC
Saginaw Striders

36.80
37.13

37.80
37.99
38.33
38.88

1. Lorenda Godefroidt
2. Katy Kampf
3. Wendy Proos
4. Kami Datema
5. Tracy Rendon
6. Allison Kile
7. Rachelle Elder

ABCD Combo
Mission RR
Gary's Pride
ABCD Combo
Caro Pride
ABCD Combo
Harwood's Runners NT

5:36
5:47. 3
6:03
6:10
6:20
6:48



Bov's Mile Run
1. Paul Lowe
2. Grant Woodman
3. Casey Rakoczy
4. Jason Coulter
5. Adam Livingston
6. Jason Bandlow

Mission RR
ABCD Combo
Coleman TC
Michigan TC
PC Striders
Harwood RR

4:57
5:08
5:13
5:15.3
5:19
5:24.8

Girl's Mile_R_elaY
1. PC Striders 6:18.93

Boy's Mile Relay
1. PC Striders
2. ABCD Combo
3. Michigan TC
4. Harwood Runners

4:05.48
4:07.7
4:14.77
4:22.52


